SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2019)

Appeared : 26

SINo Rank College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11I/Ex/8036 02 January 2020 _

10

1"

12

13

14

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical
College, Jorhat

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

GAU

GAU

GAU

19924

19911

19906

19912

19917

19910

19907

19905

19908

19913

19921

19926

19918

19909

19923

19929

19914

Kangkana
Bhattacharjya

Masanlungliu

Gonmei

Higam Ete

Moriom Khatun

Bismita Haloi

Luijee Gogoi

Imnanochetla

Longchar

Anika K Kinmi

Jirdo Karlo

Prangona Das

Homudra Kuli

Pranamika Hazarika

Chandamita Bora

K. Thatihphangia

Ngopathai

Jitu Medhi

Shahanara Begum

Aklima Parbin

Passed : 16

Result Remark

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail Fail in Physiology including

Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

e,

R

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo Rank College

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-11I/Ex/8036 02 January 2020 _

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

Roll No Name

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

19915 Ashrafuzzaman

Barbhuiya

19916 Bishnu Jyoti Doley

19919 Deepmani Nath

19920 Dhurbo Jyoti Ray

19922 Jannatun Nehar

19925 Md. Afzol Hussain

Tapadar

19927 Sahin Akhtar

19928 Satya Narayan Taid

19930 Zakia Sultana

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Physiology including
Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Physiology including

Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

Fail in Anatomy

Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

———

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



