

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE) EXAMINATION (OCTOBER, 2019)

Appeared: 26 Passed: 16								
SI No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	1	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19924	Kangkana Bhattacharjya	Pass		
2	2	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19911	Masanlungliu Gonmei	Pass		
3	3	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19906	Higam Ete	Pass	•	
4	4	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19912	Moriom Khatun	Pass	-	
5	4	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19917	Bismita Haloi	Pass		
6	5	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19910	Luijee Gogoi	Pass		
7	6	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19907	lmnanochetla Longchar	Pass		
8	7	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19905	Anika K Kinmi	Pass	-	
9	8	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19908	Jirdo Karlo	Pass	•	
10	9	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19913	Prangona Das	Pass	-	
11	9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19921	Homudra Kuli	Pass		
12	10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19926	Pranamika Hazarika	Pass		
13	11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19918	Chandamita Bora	Pass		
14	12	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	19909	K. Thatihphangia Ngopathai	Pass		
15	13	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19923	Jitu Medhi	Pass		
16	14	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19929	Shahanara Begum	Pass	•	
17		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19914	Aklima Parbin	Fail	Fail in Physiology include Biochemistry, Homoeop	

Dreka

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
18		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19915	Ashrafuzzaman Barbhuiya	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
19		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19916	Bishnu Jyoti Doley	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
20		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19919	Deepmani Nath	Fail	Fail in Anatomy, Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
21		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19920	Dhurbo Jyoti Ray	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
22		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19922	Jannatun Nehar	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
23		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19925	Md. Afzol Hussain Tapadar	Fail	Fail in Physiology including Biochemistry, Homoeopathic Pharmacy
24		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19927	Sahin Akhtar	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy
25		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19928	Satya Narayan Taid	Fail	Fail in Anatomy
26		SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	19930	Zakia Sultana	Fail	Fail in Homoeopathic Pharmacy

